XV-363 Visualization Systems
XV300 HMI-PLC Panel www.eaton.eu/xv363
RS485
RS232
XV-363 visualization with infrared touch
With the addition of the new XV-363 visualization devices,
EATON is expanding its XV300 product portfolio. The device
screen is made from laminated safety glass, and the rugged

1 x RS232, 1 x RS485
1 x CAN
1 X Profibus DP (optional)
Power supply 24V DC
Software
Operating system Windows Embedded Compact 7 Pro
Visualization software Galileo
PLC programming software XSoft (CoDeSys) can be extended by means of article no. 181585 LIC-PLC-A
Environment
Approvals CE, UL (in preparation)
Degree of protection IP65 at the front, IP20 at the rear
Operating temperature 0 °C - +50 °C
Storage temperature -20 °C - +60 °C
Weight 1.8 kg 3.4 kg 3.8 kg
Designation Article no. Diagonal Features
XV-363-57-C00-A00-1B 197664 5.7” 2 x Ethernet 10/100 Mbps, USB, RS232, RS485, CAN
XV-363-10-C00-A00-1B 197665 10" 2 x Ethernet 10/100 Mbps, USB, RS232, RS485, CAN
XV-363-12-C00-A00-1B 197666 12" 2 x Ethernet 10/100 Mbps, USB, RS232, RS485, CAN
XV-363-57-C02-A00-1B 197667 5.7” 2 x Ethernet 10/100 Mbps, USB, RS232, RS485, CAN, Profibus-DP
XV-363-10-C02-A00-1B 197668 10" 2 x Ethernet 10/100 Mbps, USB, RS232, RS485, CAN, Profibus-DP
XV-363-12-C02-A00-1B 197669 12" 2 x Ethernet 10/100 Mbps, USB, RS232, RS485, CAN, Profibus-DP
For the complete product range, please see the Eaton online catalog: ecat.eaton.com
Eaton is a registered trademark of
Eaton Corporation.
All other trademarks are property of